State University of New York at Stony Brook
Schedule of Classes for Summer 2013 - Summer II - D Session
Statements herein were correct as of 7/9/2013

DEPT CRS LBSTD Course Title

Cls Nbr

Cmp SCT Days Time

Bldg

Room Instructor

Creative Writing & Literature (CWL) Courses

CWL 575 Writers Conference

Credit(s): 1to 6

Must submit application and writing sample, permission of conference admissions committee and/or program director

Note: By application only. Creative Writing Workshops I. All graduate credit registrations. Held in Southampton, 7/10-7/14. Call

631-632-5007 for details.

#THE SOUTHAMPTON WRITER'S
CONF.

#THE SOUTHAMPTON CHILDREN'S LIT

#THE SOUTHAMPTON WRITER'S
CONF.

#THE SOUTHAMPTON CHILDREN'S LIT

CWL 588 Independent Study

63007

63008
63009
63010

66085

SEM

SEM
SEM
SEM

SEM

Permission of the indepenent study supervisor and program director

CWL 800 Summer Research

Theatre (TAF) Courses

63546

66416

SUP

SUP

SO1

S02
S03
S04

S05

Vo1

Credit(s): 0
V02

HTBA

HTBA
HTBA
HTBA

HTBA

Credit(s): 1 to 4

HTBA

TBA

09:00-09:00PM
TBA
TBA

12:00-12:00AM

CHANCLR HALL

112

Julie Sheehan

Christian McLean
Emma Walton Hamilt
Emma Walton Hamilt

Julie Sheehan

Christian McLean

Emma Walton Hamilt

William Burford

Carla Caglioti

Julie Sheehan

TAF 576 Theatre Workshop Credit(s): 1to 6
Note: By application only. Playwriting Workshops I. All graduate credit registrations. Held in Southampton, 7/10-7/14. Call 631-632-5007 for details.
#PLAYWRITING 66086 LAB LO1 HTBA  TBA Stephen Hamilton
#DIRECTING 66087 LAB L02 HTBA - Nick Mangano
#ACTING 66088 LAB LO03 HTBA - Stephen Hamilton
#PLAYWRITING 66089 LAB L04 HTBA - Nick Mangano
#ACTING 66090 LAB LO5 HTBA - Nick Mangano
#PLAYWRITING 66208 LAB L06 - Nick Mangano
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